Notebook

Uriin

LENOVO E14 THINKPAD 21M70092TX U5-125U 16GB
SSD 14" FDOS

LENOVO E16 THINKPAD 21MAGO8WTX U5-125U 16GB
SSD 16" W11PRO

LENOVO E16 THINKPAD 21MAGO8XTX U7-155H 16GB
SSD 16" FDOS

LENOVO E14 THINKPAD 21M7008VTX U7-155H 16GB
SSD 14" W11PRO

LENOVO T14 THINKPAD 21MLOO8MTX U7-155U 32GB
SSD 14" FDOS

LENOVO THINKPAD 21QA0025TX U7-258V 32GB 1TB
14" W11PRO

1TB SSD 14" W11PRO

LENOVO YOGA 6 83B2009NTX R5-7530U 8GB 512GB
13.3" MULTI TOUCH FDOS

LENOVO E14 THINKPAD 21M7002PTX U5-125U 16GB
SSD 14" FDOS

LENOVO E16 THINKPAD 21MAGO3MTX U5-125U 16GB
SSD 16" FDOS

512GB SSD 14" FDOS

LENOVO E14 THINKPAD 21M70031TX U7-155H 16GB
SSD 14" FDOS

LENOVO E14 THINKPAD 21JRO009TX R5-7530U 16GB

512GB

512GB

512GB

512GB

1TB

SSD

LENOVO X1 CARBON THINKPAD 21KCO06BTX U7-155U 32GB

SSD

512GB

512GB

512GB

Marka

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Stok

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

.300,00

.300,00

.300,00

.400,00

.600,00

.800,00

.800,00

900,00

900,00

900,00

.040,00

.050,00

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usDb

usb

usDb

usb

usb



LENOVO E16 THINKPAD
SSD 16" FDOS

LENOVO E16 THINKPAD
SSD 16" FDOS

LENOVO E16 THINKPAD
512GB SSD 16"

LENOVO E14 THINKPAD
512GB SSD 14"

LENOVO E14 THINKPAD
SSD 14" FDOS

LENOVO E16 THINKPAD

SSD 16" W11PRO

LENOVO E14 THINKPAD

SSD 14" W11PRO

21MABGO2UTX

21MAGO8YTX

21JT0017TX

FDOS

21JKOOPITX

FDOS

21M70091TX

21MA00O18TX

21M70030TX

U7-155H 16GB 512GB

U5-125U 16GB 512GB

R7-7730U 16GB

i5-1335U 16GB

U7-155H 16GB 512GB

U7-155H 16GB 512GB

U7-155H 16GB 512GB

LENOVO THINKPAD X9-14 21QA002KTX U7-258V 32GB 1TB

SSD 14" W11PRO

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

.090,00

.120,00

.160,00

.200,00

.300,00

.300,00

.300,00

.700,00

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb



